ESCUELA

CODIGO
670330
730173
792366
802875
845647
855953
886185
896366
896378
970016
970166
980039
990297
990299
990537
990616
990631
990706
990720
990830
990841
990850
990877
991670
991690
991740
991871
992354
992365
992465
992468
992640
992682
992854
993162
993163
992841

Total general

Estadistica

NOMBRE DEL ELECTOR

JESUS ALTAGRACIA DE LA ROSA CANO
JORGE VICTOR RAMON BORBON REYES
FRANCISCO IRENEO CACERES URENA
MERCEDES EMILIA ABREU TAPIA

JULIO CESAR MEJIA SANTANA

CESAR ANTONIO FAMILIA

DIONICIO HERNANDEZ LEONARDO
FRANK ANTONIO ANDUJAR NOVA

JUAN FAUSTINO POLANCO RIVERA
NESTOR JULIO BERROA QUEZADA

JUAN CONFESOR LUGO

JOSE MARTIN DURAN PAYANO
RAFAELA DE LA CRUZ GUZMAN

HECTOR BIENVENIDO MEDINA DISLA
ALBERTO ESTRELLA CONTRERAS

PEDRO MIGUEL MENDEZ FELIZ

EDDY MANUEL REYES REYES

LILLIAM VIRGINIA PENA AMADOR
FRANCISCO JORGE RAMIREZ CONTRERAS
GUARIONEX GOMEZ TAVAREZ
ATENAGORA MENDOZA THEN

TOMAS HERNANDEZ DE LOS SANTOS
JACINTO VILLANUEVA

JONATHAN FRANCISCO CORNIELLE HIDALGO
JOSE VINICIO ESTRELLA HERNANDEZ
MANAURY ANTONIO VALERIO CABRERA
JOEL ANGELIS PATINO DE LOS SANTOS
MARCIANO HERNANDEZ PENA

ANEUDY RAFAEL MINIER LIBERATO
LEIDY DARIHANA ZABALA DE LOS SANTOS
SAMUEL FERNANDEZ MARCELINO
GERCY GENARO MATEO SANTANA
LEONIDO ROSARIO PENA

CARLOS MARINO VARGAS PIMENTEL
JUAN GABRIEL AVILES QUEZADA
MELVIN AVILES QUEZADA

CRUZ FELIZ CANDIDO ANTONIO

TIPO ELECTOR
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
Profesor
P Ayudante

LUGAR DE VOTACION

Ciencias Econdmicas y Sociales
Ciencias Econdmicas y Sociales
Ciencias Econdmicas y Sociales
Ciencias Econdmicas y Sociales
Ciencias Econdmicas y Sociales
Ciencias Econdmicas y Sociales
Ciencias Econdmicas y Sociales
Ciencias Econdmicas y Sociales
Ciencias Econdmicas y Sociales
Bonao

Ciencias Econdmicas y Sociales
San Fco de Macoris

San Fco de Macoris

Ciencias Econdmicas y Sociales
Ciencias Econdmicas y Sociales
Barahona

Ciencias Econdmicas y Sociales
Ciencias Econdmicas y Sociales
Ciencias Econdmicas y Sociales
Ciencias Econdmicas y Sociales
Ciencias Econdmicas y Sociales
Puerto Plata

Ciencias Econdmicas y Sociales
Ciencias Econdmicas y Sociales
Ciencias Econdmicas y Sociales
Ciencias Econdmicas y Sociales
Ciencias Econdmicas y Sociales
Mao/Stgo Rodriguez
Mao/Stgo Rodriguez

Ciencias Econdmicas y Sociales
Ciencias Econdmicas y Sociales
Ciencias Econdmicas y Sociales
Santiago

Ciencias Econdmicas y Sociales
Ciencias Econdmicas y Sociales
Ciencias Econdmicas y Sociales
UASD-Santo Domingo

CAMPUS

UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo

UASD-San Fco de Macoris
UASD-San Fco de Macoris

UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Barahona
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Puerto Plata
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo

UASD-Mao/Stgo Rodriguez
UASD-Mao/Stgo Rodriguez

UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santiago

UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo
UASD-Santo Domingo

CATEGORIA
Meritisimo
Adjunto
Titular
Adjunto
Titular
Titular
Titular
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adscrito
Adjunto
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adjunto
Adjunto
Adscrito
Adjunto
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adjunto
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
Adscrito
PA



